#### Marshall University Marshall Digital Scholar

Resolutions

**Faculty Senate** 

11-25-1996

# SR-96-97-(13) 79 (FS), Faculty Senate Resolution

Marshall University

Follow this and additional works at: http://mds.marshall.edu/fs resolutions

#### **Recommended** Citation

Marshall University, "SR-96-97-(13) 79 (FS), Faculty Senate Resolution" (1996). *Resolutions*. 41. http://mds.marshall.edu/fs\_resolutions/41

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Faculty Senate at Marshall Digital Scholar. It has been accepted for inclusion in Resolutions by an authorized administrator of Marshall Digital Scholar. For more information, please contact zhangj@marshall.edu, martj@marshall.edu.

#### FACULTY SENATE RESOLUTION

## SR-96-97-(13) 79 (FS)

Recommends that the Faculty Senate endorse the action of the Advisory Council of Faculty not to change Series 36.

### RATIONALE:

#### FACULTY SENATE PRESIDENT:

APPROVED BY SENATE:	Elaine Daku	DATE: 11-25-96
DISAPPROVED BY SENATE: _		DATE:
UNIVERSITY READ: COMMENTS:	PRESIDENT:	DATE: 12-02-96
	·	